(Homogenizer)
iRupt 24P
HETEROGENEOUS FEATURES.
HOMOGENEOUS OUTPUT
(Homogenizer)
iRupt 24P
Dealing with and getting frustrated by trivial issues related to convenience and performance are
pretty common when using run-of-the-mill homogenizing devices. These devices are made with

Power Supply 230 VAC/ 50Hz
Power Consumption 200 W
Ordering Information
Product Name Cat # Details
iRupt 24P
iRupt 24P (220V) CH01-1111 EU/UK/AU Cell/tissue Homogenizer
iRupt 24P (110V) CH01-1112 US Cell/tissue Homogenizer
Product Name Cat # Details
Tube Adaptor
CH01-TA1 24 x 2ml Tubes Adaptor
Accessories
Part Name Cat # Details
Screw Cap Tube CH01-A01 2ml tubes
Beads
Beads
Beads
Beads
Beads
Beads
Beads
Beads
CH01-A02 0.4-0.6mm Glass Beads
CH01-A03 0.8-1.2mm Glass Beads
CH01-A04 2.5-3.0mm Glass Beads
CH01-A05 1.0-1.2mm YTZP (94%) Beads
CH01-A06 1.4-1.7mm YTZP (94%) Beads
CH01-A07 2.6-3.3mm YTZP (94%) Beads
CH01-A08 2mm SS Beads
CH01-A09 3mm SS Beads
CH01-A10 7ml TubesTube
CH01-TA3 12 x 7ml Tubes Adaptor
-
-
N
eu